WSBA LICENSURE PATHWAYS IMPLEMENTATION STEERING COMMITTEE AGENDA

9:00 am

9:30 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

November 12, 2024, 9:00am - 4:00pm

IN PERSON & REMOTE
To Join by Video Conference:
For video and audio: https://wsba.zoom.us/j/84730783495?pwd=cQ50g0H7gqo1B1E1LWAzA2BgbPe4c9.1

For audio only: LOCAL OPTION: (253) 215-8782 | | TOLL-FREE OPTION: (888) 788-0099
Meeting ID: 847 3078 3495 | Passcode: 955592

Welcome and Introductions
Current State of Licensing
Historical Context of Lawyer Admissions in the US

Current Admissions and Licensing Process

Licensure Pathways Task Force Recommendations

Licensing Pathways in Other Jurisdictions
Oregon Experiences

Ontario & Canadian Licensing

Lunch

Washington Supreme Court Rulemaking & Policy
Best Practices

Subcommittee Formation Discussion
Subcommittee Structure Proposal
Approval of Creation of Subcommittees
Designate Subcommittee Liaisons

Adjourn

Please follow this QR code to let us know your
availability for the next meeting:
(or visit https://forms.office.com/g/14e1728Fvd)

Zaida Rivera, Steering Committee Chair

Terra Nevitt, WSBA Executive Director

Renata Garcia, WSBA Chief Regulatory Counsel, &
Bobby Henry, WSBA Associate Director of
Regulatory Services

Jordan Couch, WSBA Governor

Troy Wood, NCBE Jurisdiction Relations Manager

Gina Alexandris, LLB, MEd, ACC, Coaching and
Consulting

Cate Schur, WSBA Policy Counsel

Cate Schur
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